

Results

EVENT NO. 18

Record	Splits	NOC (Relay)	Location	Date
WR 1:37.17		USA - United States	Glasgow (GBR)	21 DEC 2013

Final

Rank	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	Time	FINA Points
1	3	CHN - China			1:40.10	
		XU Jiayu (M)	0.56	23.40	(1) 23.40	
		SUO Ran (W)	0.33	30.10	(1) 53.50	
		LU Ying (W)	0.51	25.58	(2) 1:19.08	
		NING Zetao (M)	0.41	21.02	(1) 1:40.10	
2	5	RUS - Russia			1:43.86	
		FESIKOV Sergei (M)	0.79	23.90	(2) 23.90	
		ASTASHKINA Mariia (W)	0.21	30.74	(2) 54.64	
		KRASNYKH Aleksandr (M)	0.31	24.38	(1) 1:19.02	
		BAZAROVA Elizaveta (W)	0.55	24.84	(2) 1:43.86	
3	4	JPN - Japan			1:46.75	
		FUJIMORI Takeharu (M)	0.81	25.86	(3) 25.86	
		OTSUKA Miyu (W)	0.16	32.07	(3) 57.93	
		SETO Daiya (M)	0.21	23.20	(3) 1:21.13	
		IMAI Runa (W)	0.20	25.62	(3) 1:46.75	
4	8	CLB - China Club			1:52.43	
		ZHAO Xuanming (M)	0.68	26.95	(4) 26.95	
		LIU Siwen (W)	0.57	33.47	(5) 1:00.42	
		QIAO Qiao (W)	-0.03	28.25	(5) 1:28.67	
		ZHOU Wenqiang (M)	0.27	23.76	(4) 1:52.43	
5	7	CLB - China Club			1:55.94	
		STEFAN Ethan Steiner (M)	0.64	27.61	(6) 27.61	
		JOEL Chew Zi Yi (M)	0.17	31.32	(4) 58.93	
		TIARE Coker (W)	0.47	28.25	(4) 1:27.18	
		HANNAH Murphy (W)	0.21	28.76	(5) 1:55.94	
6	1	CLB - China Club			1:56.53	
		RYLAND Sun (M)	0.46	27.60	(5) 27.60	
		HAN Xu (W)	0.37	33.60	(6) 1:01.20	
		EMERSON Davis (W)	0.43	29.95	(6) 1:31.15	
		LAWRENCE Mao (M)	0.32	25.38	(6) 1:56.53	
7	2	CLB - China Club			1:58.54	
		ALYSSA Giles (W)	0.61	32.65	(7) 32.65	
		CHIEW Brian (M)	0.60	30.47	(7) 1:03.12	
		LAN Hui (W)	0.20	31.56	(7) 1:34.68	
		KEVIN Yang (M)	0.04	23.86	(7) 1:58.54	

Legend:

R.T. Reaction time

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA